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2020 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

STANDARD RIFLE

Zollinger Rene
Verrall Gordon
Meier Dan
Morach Christian
Knight Douglas
Adams Dave
Suter Frank Jr.
Grover Roger

SERVICE RIFLE

Best Robert
Hirsig Gerhard
Orlandi Anthony
Rieder Willi
Foreman George
Schwendener Thomas
Edward Robert
Spycher Markus
Ernst Ruedi
Zheng Jason
Maurer Rudolf
Michals Richard
Muller Sandro
Mundschin ~ Marco
Stoeckly Pierce
Chang Geoffrey
Meier Steven
Stoeckly Anton

Lehotsky Paul

FS
64
65
60
58
61

70

69
62
54
63
59
63
61
54
61
62

48
54
61
62
52

OP
71
79
78
72
74

77

81
72
76
79
74
69
67
73
75
74

64
68
79
71
41

EES
195
187
186
179
177

137
130
128
121
131
122
124
117
127

125

129

IMV
99
92
96
92
89
92

97
80
89
87
74
85
87
86
74
90
84
81
75

96

SSM
94
92
95
92
91
89

95
92
86
84
87
89
81
76
82
90
91
91

SEKT
96
96
94
94
94

93
86
90
88
91
81
85
82
70
92
82
86

HC
97
96
97
94
91
91

91

94
92
89
90
88
93
87
86
82
95
85
93
80
80
67
71

77
63

TOTAL
716
707
706
681
677
272
147

91

666
614
612
612
604
602
592
574
571
503
467
463
406
220
200
164
96
77
63
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FELDSCHIESSEN
Suter Frank Jr. 70 b
Best Robert 69 >
Verrall Gordon 65 b
Zollinger Rene 64 i
Schwendener Thomas 63 o
Rieder Willi 63 *
Hirsig Gerhard 62 **
Zheng Jason 62 >
Stoeckly Pierce 62 >
Knight Douglas 61 >
Edward Robert 61 b
Ernst Ruedi 61 *
Mundschin Marco 61 o
Meier Dan 60 *
Foreman George 59 **
Morach Christian 58 *
Orlandi Anthony 54
Spycher Markus 54 >
Muller Sandro 54
Chang Geoffrey 52 *
Michals Richard 48
EINZELWETTSCHIESSEN
STANDARD RIFLE
Zollinger Rene 195 ~
Verrall Gordon 187 *
Meier Dan 186 *
Morach Christian 179
Knight Douglas 177
SERVICE RIFLE
Best Robert 137 *
Foreman George 131 *
Hirsig Gerhard 130 ~
Muller Sandro 129 *
Orlandi Anthony 128 *
Ernst Ruedi 127 *
Maurer Rudolf 125
Edward Robert 124 *
Schwendener Thomas 122
Rieder Willi 121 *
Spycher Markus 117
KRANZ *

OBLIGATORISCH
Best Robert
Verrall Gordon
Rieder Willi
Mundschin Marco
Meier Dan
Suter Frank Jr.
Orlandi Anthony
Ernst Ruedi
Knight Douglas
Foreman George
Zheng Jason
Spycher Markus
Morach Christian
Hirsig Gerhard
Zollinger Rene
Stoeckly Pierce
Schwendener Thomas
Muller Sandro
Edward Robert
Michals Richard
Chang Geoffrey

81
79
79
79
78
77
76
75
74
74
74
73
72
72
71
71
69
68
67
64
41

INTERNATIONAL MATCH

STANDARD RIFLE

Zollinger Rene
Meier Dan
Verrall Gordon
Morach Christian
Adams Dave
Knight Douglas

SERVICE RIFLE

Best Robert
Meier Steven
Zheng Jason
Orlandi Anthony
Rieder Willi
Edward Robert
Spycher Markus
Schwendener Thomas
Maurer Rudolf
Michals Richard
Hirsig Gerhard
Muller Sandro
Foreman George
Ernst Ruedi

kRANZCARD **

99
96
92
92
92
89

97
96
90
89
87
87
86
85
84
81
80
75
74
74

*%
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2020 SCMRA Results
SCHWEIZER SEKTION SEKTION STICH

STANDARD RIFLE

Meier Dan 95 * Zollinger Rene 96
Zollinger Rene 94 > Verrall Gordon 96
Morach Christian 92 * Meier Dan 94
Verrall Gordon 92 * Morach Christian 94
Knight Douglas 91 * Knight Douglas 94
Adams Dave 89 *

SERVICE RIFLE

Best Robert 95 > Best Robert 93
Hirsig Gerhard 92 * Zheng Jason 92
Maurer Rudolf 91 * Foreman George 91
Michals Richard 9 * Orlandi Anthony 90
Zheng Jason 90 * Rieder Willi 88
Schwendener Thomas 89 * Hirsig Gerhard 86
Foreman George 87 * Michals Richard 86
Orlandi Anthony 86 * Edward Robert 85
Rieder Willi 84 * Spycher Markus 82
Ernst Ruedi 82 * Maurer Rudolf 82
Edward Robert 81 * Schwendener Thomas 81
Spycher Markus 76 Ernst Ruedi 70
HANDICAP FELDSTICH

Zollinger Rene 97 Zollinger Rene 66
Meier Dan 97 Morach Christian 66
Verrall Gordon 96 Meier Dan 66
Zheng Jason 95 Schwendener Thomas 64
Morach Christian 94 Mundschin Marco 64
Best Robert 94 Thornley Mike 63
Michals Richard 93 Orlandi Anthony 63
Schwendener Thomas 93 Michals Richard 56
Hirsig Gerhard 92 Stoeckly Pierce 49
Adams Dave 91

Knight Douglas 91

Grover Roger 91 BELL SHOOT

Rieder Willi 90 STANDARD RIFLE

Orlandi Anthony 89 Zollinger Rene 192
Foreman George 88 Grover Roger 189
Edward Robert 87 Meier Dan 182
Spycher Markus 86 Knight Douglas 168
Maurer Rudolf 85

Ernst Ruedi 82 SERVICE RIFLE

Mundschin Marco 80 Orlandi Anthony 89
Muller Sandro 80 Best Robert 86
Stoeckly Anton 77 Schwendener Thomas 86
Chang Geoffrey 71 Michals Richard 77
Stoeckly Pierce 67 Chang Geoffrey 68
Lehotsky Paul 63

KRANZ * KRANZCARD **
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2020 SCMRA Results

ZURCHER KANTONAL AUSLANDSCHWEIZER
STICH FERNSCHIESSEN
Zollinger Rene 94 Zollinger Rene 92
Meier Dan 93 Schwendener Thomas 92
Orlandi Anthony 92 Morach Christian 91
Knight Douglas 90 Knight Douglas 89
Schwendener Thomas 89 Orlandi Anthony 87
Edward Robert 87 Edward Robert 83
Morach Christian 74

MOUNTAIN RANGE MATCH
Sponsored by Markus & Christiane Spycher

2 POSITION MATCH

STANDARD RIFLE Prone  Kneeling Total

Zollinger Rene 279 242 521 GM

Meier Dan 277 227 504 SM

Verrall Gordon 268 188 456

Knight Doug 264 187 451

SERVICE RIFLE

Morach Christian 255 210 465

Orlandi Anthony 249 214 463

Spycher Markus 211 211

PRONE COMPETITION

Zheng Jason 557  Std. GM

Best Bob 546 Serv. GN

Schwendener Thomas 523 Serv. SM

Michals Richard 498 Serv.

SAU SHOOT
1 Meier Dan 48 46 45
2 Zheng Jason 48 46 42
3 Morach Christian 48 32 31
4 Zollinger Rene 47 47 47
5 Best Robert 47 46 45
6 Paton Jim 47 43
7 Grover Roger 45 44 44
8 Knight Douglas 45 43 41
9 Orlandi Anthony 45 38 16
10 Schwendener Thomas 44 35 32
11 Verrall Gordon 43 42 42
12 Schwendener Chris 42 5
13 Mundschin Marco 41 39 34
14 Ernst Ruedi 40 40 28
15 Hirsig Gerhard 40 37 35
16 Edward Bob 40 9 5
17 Amgwerd Thomas 37 32 21
18 Danhl Carl 33 25 22

19 Spycher Markus 11 11 10
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NAME
Orlandy, Antony
Best, Robert
Spycher, Markus
Verrall, Gordon
Schwendener, Thomas
Meier, Daniel
Stoekli, Pierce
Ernst, Ruedi
Joehl, Beat

O©CoOoONOOOPA,WN -

Paton, Jim

Zheng, Jason
Mundschin, Marco
Morach, Christian
Adams, Dave
Michals, Richard

SMALLBORE SECTION

Name
1 Jim Paton
2 Robert Best

3 Jason Zheng

3 Gordon Verrall
4 Anthony Orlandi
5 Richard Michals
6 Markus Spycher

2020 SCMRA Results

PISTOL SECTION
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
FELD OP  EES

74 74 92
76 74 86
65 63 86
62 68 75
65 74 68
55 69 64
50 51 74
57 54 73
51 47 49

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

74
76
60
51
27
57

73
60
65
64
29

IMV
85
84
83
85
75
70
74
69
60

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

EPKSS EPKFS

92
90
82
85
83
73
70
83
76

85
87
82
70
70
78
75
57
68

TOTAL
502
497
461
445
435
409
394
393
351

MATCH MATCH ANNUALANNUALANNUAL ANNUAL TOTAL

295
283
286
284
278
267
259

291
288
275
288
272
262
264

97
96
92
93
88
92
81

96
89
96
91
95
86
85

96
95
95
92
94
86
88

95
93
100
91
88
91
89

970
944
944
939
915
884
866
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2020 SCMRA Results

TRAP SECTION
CHEESE SHOOT
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Jason Zheng 10 10 6 6
Marco Mundschin 9 7 6 5 5 5
Richard Michals 8 8
Bob Best 8 7 7 5
Thomas Schwendener 8 7 7 4
Chris Schwendener 8 7 6 6 5 4
Anthony Orlandi 8 7
Roger Grover 8 6 6 5 4
Doug Knight 8 4 4 2
Marc Baumann 7 6 6 5 4 4 3
Rudi Ernst 7 6 5 4
Patrick Cassanova 7 6
Jim Paton 7 5
Jonas Mundschin 6 5 4
Chris Doroghi 6 5
Markus Spycher 6 4
Thomas Amgwerd 5 5 5 4 4 4 3
Rene Zollinger 5 2
Gordon Verrall 4 4
Carl Dahl 4 4
Dan Meier 4 2 1 1
Christian Morach 3
Gerhard Hirsig 2
Amanda Dahl
Geoffrey Chang
CROSSBOW SECTION

CLUBCHAMPIONSHIP
Markus Spycher 262 91 109 105 54 90 711
Gerhard Hirsig 245 81 100 99 52 89 666
Daniel Meier 238 81 98 96 48 82 643
Ruedi Ernst 236 87 97 82 54 86 642
Geoffrey Chang 226 68 93 95 45 78 605
Evan Aucin 0 0 0 0 39 63 102
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2020 SCMRA Results

10 METER CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

PATON JIM

2 ORLANDI ANTHONY

A wN - NO O WN -

—_

BEST ROBERT
CASANOVA PATRICK
MICHALS RICHARD
HIRSIG GERHARD
ADAMS DAVE
ERNST RUEDI
SPYCHER MARKUS

MICHALS RICHARD
HIRSIG GERHARD
ERNST RUEDI
SPYCHER MARKUS
PATON JIM

PATON JIM

2 ORLANDI ANTHONY

A OWON -

MICHALS RICHARD
CASANOVA PATRICK
ERNST RUEDI
SPYCHER MARKUS

PATON ANNA

KZ1
90
59

VETERANS RESTED

89 95 93
93 94 93
89 9% 90
90 82 88
82 91 77
89 88 90
87 82 82
GABENSTICH
SCORE
95
90
89
85
78
SCHUETZENFEST
ACTIVE
RIFLE PISTOL XBOW
171 178 153
159 166 120

ACTIVE

KZ2
75
79

KZ3
86
70

SENIORS/RESTED

180
175
182
175

168

185
185
169
162

LADIES
173

176
180
164
169

KZ4 MATCH1
77 510
68 439
96 560
91 555
90 542
88 526
98 523
83 506
87 509
HANDYCAP
88.25
85.36
86
84.75
83.69
TOTAL
502
445
541
540
515
506

341

MATCH2
495
474

562
550
544
530
518
522
492

DIFFERENCE
6.75
4.64
3
0.25
-5.69

TOTAL
1333
1189

1495
1476
1451
1404
1389
1378
1339
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